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

Bath Desoription:  8hower Over Tub

Remarks; TAKE ADVANTAGE OF A "WOVE [N" READY HOME LOCATED ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF LA CROSSEI UPDATED KITCHEN WITH
RECENTLY PURCHASED STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES. THIS PROPERTY LAST SOLD IN DAYS, BUT THE SELLER 13 LOOKING TO RELOCATE
FOR EMPLOYMENT. THE GARAGE SIZE WAS RECENTLY DOUBLER IN SIZE WITH OVER 1,000 $Q FEET! FINISHED LOWER LEVEL AND AN
EXCELLENT PLAGE FOR ENTERTAINING. DON'T MISS THIS OPPORTUNITY! CALL TODAY FOR YOUR PRIVATE SHOWING,

Incluslons: Refrigerator, Range;Stove, Dishwasher, Microwave, Water Softenar (Owned)

| Excluslons: Washer, Dryer and sefisr's personal broperty,

Sold Price: $177,500 Closing Date: 05!1612018

Msting Office: Castia Realty, LLC:8383 . .. R o LO License ¥; 036644.01

'ﬂwl giign containad harcin [ provi edfo en”ai”' oses iy ol ve Infor o g Tilizae (6.0 :
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|Address: 2218 Hyde Ave La Crosse, Wiscol

' xod by La Crosse MLS #: 1'595425

: Proparty Type: Single-Family List Price: $179,900
: Status: Sold Taxes: §4,203

Tax Key: 017050096110 Tax Year: 2017

- County: La Crosse Est, Acraage: 0,17

i Bodrooms: 3 Rooms:

: Total Bathrooms: 2 Est, Total Sq. Ft.: 2,304
: Total Full/Half Baths: 2/0 Est, Yeur Bullt; 1950

:: F/H Baths Main: 1/0 Zonlng: Resldenetial
F/H Baths Uppet: 1

fH Baths Lower;

i Garage Spaces: 1.6

Garage Type: Datached

n

' Flood Plafn: No Days On Market: 26

Directions: South on Losey Bivd to West on Greenbay t:gw 5, o'r; 2z2nd to East on Hyde

School District: .5 Crosss Name Bim Level Name Dim Level
Master Bedroom 30x13 Upper Living/Great Room  16x12 Main
Bedroom 2 13x 11 Main Kitchen 12x10 Main
Bedroom 3 1 x10 Main Family Roomn 17x12 Maln
Dining Room 7x7 Main
Rec Room L 29x12 ~ Lower
1 Lot Description:  Sidewalk; Near Public Transit Documents: Seller Condition; Tax BHI; Pricr Title Pollcy' LeadPaint
| stylo: 1.5 Story Disclosure; Other . .
) Appllances Incl.:  Oven/Range; Refrigerator; Disposal; Dishwasher; Microwave;
Architecture: Bungalow Washer; Dryer; Window A/C
Garage: Electric Door Opaner Misc.Intedor:  Gas Fireplace; Walk-in Gloset; Gable TV Avalable; High Speed
Driveway: Paved Internet Avallable; Wood or Sim, Wood Floors
1 Extorior: Stucco Water/Waste: Municipal Water; Municipal Sewar
Basement: Full; Block Municipality: Cliy
| Heating Fuek: Natural Gas
| HIC Typa: Foread Air; Contral Alr Accessibility: Bedroom on Main Level; Full Bath on Main Level
| Bath Description:  Off MBR; Showar Over Tub; Showaer Stall;
j Ceramic Tlle

| Remarks: This home was completely remodeled a few years aga from flooring to new kitchen with castom Gabinets ang granlte fops, hume also has some
{ original hardwoad flooring, new bar area in lower levet and a brand new A/C unit In Juna 2018. New landacaping also includas a fire pit off back patlo, This
] is a great neighborhcod close to schaoly, parks and shopping.

[ Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, dispasal, washer, dryer, refrigerator in baserant, window treatments, a/c unit in master.

Exclusions: Min! fridge in basemant bar and sellers remalning personal proparty ‘ . .

o
Sold Price: $179,900 ) Closing Date: 09M19/2018

i..lstlng Office: Koller Willams Promler Realty: 5968 o LO Liconse #: 937393,—9.1 e

e e R e e

Frepared by Jenn}fer ralasky on Safirday, November 24. 2013 1:26 PM.
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Address HOESCHLER DR La sconsin 546 82 Taxed by: La Crosse WLS ¥ 1803540
Proporty Type: Single-Family List Price: $170,900
Status: Sold Taxas: $4,098
Tax Key: 017050123080 Tax Year: 2017
County: Lz Crosse Est. Acreage: 0.21
.Bedrooms: 3 Rooms: 8
Total Bathrooms: 2 Est, Total 8q, Ft,: 2,008
- Jotal Full/Half Bathe: 2 /0 Est Fin Above Grade SgFt: 1,476
-FfH Baths Main: 1/0 Est Fin Below Grade SqFt: 532
- £{H Baths Upper: Est. Year Built: 1949
‘F/H Baths Lower: 1/0 Lot Desoription: 78 x 120
- Garage Spaces: 2.5 Zoning: RESIDENTIAL

: (3arage Type: Detached

: Flood Plain; No Days On Market: 3

Directions: LOSEY BLVD & TO LINGOLN AVE. EAST ON LINCOLN AVE TO HOESCHLER DR. _r
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

MLS # 1672743

* Status: Sold
. County: La Cross

" Bedrooms: 3

" Total Full/Half Ba

Flood Flain: No

Property Type: ingle-Family
" Tax Key: 017030148070

. Total Bathrooms:; 2

- FfH Baths Maln: 1/0
 FiH Baths Upper: 0/0
F/H Baths Lower: 1/0
Garage Spaces: 0
Garage Typa: Nans

List Price: $195,900
Taxes; $3,967
Tax Year: 2017

) Est. Acreage; 0,14

Rooms: 8

Est. Total $q. Ft.: 1,977

Est Fin Above Grade SqFt: 1,563
Est Fin Bolow Grade SqFt: 414
Est, Yoar Bullt: 1052

Lot Description; 58+/- X 95+
Zoning: RSF

tha: 270

Days On Market: 4

Dlraétions' From Gass 8t tumn rlght onto 21 st St S taka 1st left onto Cameron Ave; house on right; BIG numbers 2118 on front of house; park on opposite
side of street, - ' .
SGh:ol ﬁlstr;lclf: Lo Grosse Name Dim Level ] Nama Ditn Level
-High School: Logan .
Middle Schaol: La Crosse Master Bedroom 12ZxM Lower Living/Great Room 14 x17 Main
Bedroom 3 Px11 Main Family Roam 16 x 20 Main
Dining Room 13x 14 Main
» | Rec Room 2bxzr Lower
. . Terms/Misc: Home Warranty
Lot Dagoription:  Fenced Yard; Near Pbfc Tranat Documents: Seller Condition; Prior Title Pollcy; LeadPaint Disclosure; Seller
Style: 1 Story Updatas
:Architecture: Ranch; Cantemporaty Appliances Incl:  Oven/Range; Refrigerator; Disposal; Dishwasher; Microwave,
Gurage: Carport Window A/C
Driveway: Alley Entrance Misc, Extorlor: Patio
Exterlor: tu Misc. Inferior: Gas Fireplace; Walk-In Closet; Pantry; Cable TV Avallable;
erlor Stueca Sauna; High Speed Intemet Avallable
Baseément: Full; Partial Finished Watsr/Wasta: Municipa) Water; Municlpal Sewer
Heating Fuel: Other )
HIC Type: Other Munlclpality: City
Bath Description: Off MBR; M Walk-ln Sh A ) . ,
Aty Reserp one Bathtub?gtzi:zr S?L':I;I%araonmgr"rm last Accessibility: Bedroom on Main Level; Laundry on Maln Level; Full Bath on
Mairy Level; Open Floor Plan
Remarks: This Is eno of those rare findings that ybu will fall in love with, if you think "] wonder [f they did that", know tha't- they didl Clean, comfortable, cozy
and inviting, Walk right In and fee] at homel Two large fireplaces, one In the living room and one In the famlly room help spread the radiant warmth this
home has to offer, Natural light abounds, galley kitchen with all 88 appliances and new cupboards, flooring and the list goes on and on. Ses attachment of
Sefler impravements, you'il get the piuturel
Inclusions: Refrigerator, oven, range, dishwasher, microwave
Excluslons: Saller's personal prope:rty
Sold Price: $168,000 _Closing Date; 05/1 82018
Listing Office: BHHS Lovejoy Realty‘ g120 LO License #: 834102-91
Tha lnfo gtion con ere(n g provided for gen rall ifan nr ation is materjal or bein ﬂllz tn dete
S ﬁ; AR w SRR fz.':ﬂmsssur‘a'me e e S R o
rapared by Jenn fer ratas on Sallrday, Novemherzng 2018 1:26 PM.
No{,. 0 m\) “d\e,\fj\\\;?or\f\ o <\
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 La Crosse

MLS #: 1589938

Sfatusg: Sold
1 County: La Crosse

Bedrooms: 4
- Total Bathrooms: 2

‘FiH Baths Upper: 1
‘F/H Baths Lower:
:Garage Spaces; 2

' Property Type: Single-FamlIy
Tax Key: 017050185130

Total FullfHalf Baths: 2/ 0
{£1H Baths Maln: 170

.Garage Type! Attached

g " List Price: $193E9—>

Tax Year- 201 7
Est. Acreage: 0.38

Rooms: 11

Est. Total $q. Ft.: 2,288
Est, Year Buili: 1968
Zoning: Resldentiaf

‘Flood Plain: No Days On Market: 83
Directlons; Ward Avanus: I - _
School District: La Gronss 1 Name Dim Loval | Name Dim Loval
Master Bedroom 16x12 Upper Living/Great Room 21 x 14 Main
Badroom 2 12x 11 Upper Kifchen 12x 1 Main
Bedroom 3 10x 11 Upper Family Room 15x 14 Mailn
Bedroom 4 13x13 Main Dining Room 14x1 Main
Den/Office 13x 13 Main Rec Room 15x13 Lower
Laundry Room 8x5 Main
Dining Area 14x1 Main
Foyer 10x8 Mailn
. . Dacumonts: Seller Condlllon. Tax Bill. Indep Inspaction Rpt; LeadPaint
;otls.ascrlpﬂon. at;ljll—t:iz ::;: Disclosure; Floor Plang; Other
tyle: g Appllances Incl,:  Oven/Range; Refrigerator; Disposal; Dishwasher, Microwave;
Architecture; Ranch; Contemporary _ Washer; Dryer; Water Softener-owned
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